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

NEW LISTING - DOGWOOD DRIVE - 3 BR, 1% baths,
carport, storage, deck and a very AFFORDABLE price!

PERFECT.FOR FIRST TIME BUYER! W. Hill St. This
2-BR, 1 bath is located on a spacious lot. Extras include
workshop, concrete drive, deck and more.

"ASSUMABLE FINANCING AT 8%% - 2-BR, 1 bath,
corner lot on Chelly & Center St., Warsaw.

§ BRIDGE ROAD - 38R, 1 Bath, FmHA financing available

§ ONE OWNER, WADE ST. - Immaculately kept! 3-BR, 1%
4 baths, large living room and workshop also. Very

COUNTRY LIVING! Located just off Wards Bridge Road.
9 Beautiful wooded lot. 3-BR, 2% baths, large great room
§ with fireplace and woodstove. Heat pump, large deck and

EXCELLENT BUY! SHORT ST.
located on a beautiful corner lot. Large two-car garage
§ with storage. Large Kitchen antl living room

- This house has two bedrooms
4 and one bath and is located on a large lot. Also has an
joining traller and lot. Owner will sell together or

LOT - Highway 24 East. .95 acres, 140-ft. road frontage

; 'BUILDING LOTS AVAILABLE approximately 1 acre each,
'|n Westbrook Crossroads area.

EAST POLLOCK S8T. - Building lot. $4,500.
WEST OF CLINTON - 175 acres, 100 acres cleared.
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NAT'I SPINNING, WARD

- This 3-BR, 1V bath is

suw
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FOR SALE-Five 14" wheels,
4 good tires, one drop-in air
conditioner, one good radia-
tor. May be seen at Quinn's
Service Center in Kenans-
ville.

8-11-1t-pd

We Order
Wedding

invitations

Duplin Times ¢

CLEANING

Get professional
results at a
fraction of the cost.

AVERY
FURNITURE

'568-3114
PinkHill

IIIIIIIIIIIIII.II.I-
ANTS

Initial Treatment Only l‘

*35.00

TERMITES| Call us before you have your home treated. [l
= We guarantee fo save you money. We will begin wlth-;.

ROACHES

@ $50.00 DISCOUNT!

B&T PEST CONTROL

296-1560
ELL LA L s

WANTED - Mature white
lady or coupie to live in as
compe ~ with elderly lady.
Call 298-2° U8 or 208-3767.
8-25-4t-pd-mb

FOR RENT IN WARSAW -
Building with excellent
traffic flow located at Joe
Sutton’'s Corner. Call
293-4489

8-11-2t-c-es

TOP SOIL FOR SALE - $25
per load plus mileage from
Pink Hill. Also flower dirt,
$40 per load. Call 568-4435
CTF-EH

their recovery. All persons in-

debted to said astate please make

immadiate payment.

This the 26th day of July, 1883
Mamie L. Kennedy
Route 2, Box 229«

Pink Hjll, NC 28572

B-25-41-MLK

HOUSEKEEPING ASSIS-
TANT - No educational quali-
fications but experience in
custodial / housekeeping ‘and
/or maintence necessary.
Salary - per Duplin County
Salary Schedule. Send
resume or call Donna Thig-
pen, Personnel Office, James
Sprunt Technical College,
Kenansville. PH: 296-1341,
Employment date 8/11/83.
Application deadline 8/15/83
Member - N.C. COMMU-

EXECUTOR'S NOTICE
Having qualified as Executor of

_ ThuieVedue.

FOR SALE - Shingles $13.50
per sq. for 8 or more sqgs.
Less than 8 sgs. $15. Dis-
count prices on all bullding
materials. No. 1 Bullding
Supply Discount Center,
Hwy 55 W, Mount Olive.
658-6586.
8-18-4t-c-NOBSDC

FARM FOR SALE - 75 acres,
20 cleared. 3,829 |bs. tobac-
co. Call 568-4532

B-18-4t-pd

FOR RENT - 3 BR, 2%z Bath,
2,200 sq. ft. home located in
Pink Hill. Call 522-3680 after
6.

8-18-4t-pd

VOICE LESSONS by certi-
fied teacher. If interested,
phone 293-7561.

CTF-DSW

REWARD OFFERED for in-
formation locating a 9-year-
old white German shepherd
‘*Snowball'’ who disap-
peared Sat. p.m. from home
in Kenansville. Call 296-0472
or 296-1486.

8-11-1t-c-LW

FOR SALE - One set Rigid
pipe-threaders, %" g
Includes reamer & bender.
Call 268-5263 after 5:30 p.m.
8-18-2t-pd-jw

FOR SALE - Used Foosball
table. Good condition. Call
296-0861.
8-11-1t-pd

FOR SALE - Boy's 20" dirt
bike - $40. Kingsize posture-
pedic Sealy matress and box
spring. Best offer. Call
203-4227

8-11-1t-c-rl

Hundreds of Used Kit-
chen Cabinets, Doors,
Windows, Ranges,
Bathroom Fixtures, Fur-
niture. Shalvinag.
Display Counters, Floor
Tile, Lots More.

F & J Salvage
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